F23000003562

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



FILED

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

.



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I	2000000088
-------------	------------

Date:	06/15/2023	
	Chris Vick	
Reference #	0000700	
	auAU	TOSTABLE, INC.
🖌 Articl	es of Incorporation/Authoriz	ation to Transact Business
🗌 Amei	ndment	
🗌 Char	ige of Agent	
🗌 Reins	statement	
Conv	rersion	
🗌 Merg	er	
Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
🔲 Fictit	ious Name	
🖌 Othe	rCEI	
Authorized	Amount: \$78.75	
Signature:	the let	

 P CORPORATE HQ

 COGENCY GLOBAL INC

 10 E 40¹⁴ S1, 10¹⁴ FL

 NY, NY 10016

 D: +1.212,947,7200

 P: 800.221,0102

 F: 800.944,6607

€EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTIRED IN ENGLAND & WALES REGISTIRY #80(07)2 6 LEOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 SIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790 e e e e e e e



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	06/15/2023	
Name:		
	±2030723	
		OSTABLE, INC.
🖌 Artic	les of Incorporation/Authoriza	ation to Transact Business
🗌 Ame	ndment	
🗌 Chai	nge of Agent	
🗌 Rein	statement	
Con	version	
🗌 Merç	ger	
🔲 Diss	olution/Withdrawal	
🔲 Ficti	tious Name	
🖌 Othe	erCER	TIFIED COPY UPON FILING
Authorized	Amount: \$78.75	
Signature:	Vi. let	

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES
REGISTER #8010712
6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON EC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG KONG UMITED COMPANY
 UNIT B, UF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
 HONG KONG
 P: +852.2682.9633
 F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: _____

•

.

AutoStable, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Bren
 Name of Person
AutoStable, Inc.
 Firm/Company
3100 Donald Douglas Loop N, Hanger 5
 Address
Santa Monica, CA 90405
 City/State and Zip code
david@brencapital.com
 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

_____at (<u>310</u>) <u>595.5133</u> Area Code Daytime Telephone Number David Bren Name of Person STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ S70 iling Fee &

0.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee &
	Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

☑ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	A	utoStable,	Inc.				
	pration: must include "INCORPOF " "lne." "Co," or "Corp.")	(ATED," "	COMPANY."	"CORPORATIO	N."		
(If name unavailable	in Florida, enter alternate corpora	ae name ado	opted for the pu	rpose of transacti	ng business in	Florida)	
	Delaware	3.					-
(State or country un	Delaware nder the law of which it is incorpo	rated)		(FEI number, if a	pplicable)		
	May 15, 2023	5.					_
(Date of	May 15, 2023		(Date of	duration, if other	than perpetua	. l }	
	(Date first transacted b (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501				hity)		-
	3100 Donald Douglas Loop	N, Hanger	⁻ 5, Santa Moi	nica, CA 90405			
·	(Prin	cipal office	street address)				-
	(Curre	nt mailing a	address, if diffe	rent)			
. Name and <u>street a</u>	<u>ddress</u> of Florida registered age	nt: (P.O. I	Box <u>NOT</u> ace	eptable)			
Name:	Cogency Global Inc						
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street	Suite 4					
- -	Tallahassee, Florid	a	, Florida _	32301	S.	71	
	(City)			(Zip code)		, EZI	
esignated in this ap urther agree to com	as registered agent and to acc plication, I hereby accept the oply with the provisions of all s ith and accept the obligations of a	appointme tatutes reli of my posit	nt as register ative to the pr tion as registe	ed agent and ag oper and compl	ree to act-m i	this capa	icay. 1
	Moniatles	ra Sul	umen				
	(Registered	agent s sigr	iature) 👻				

. .

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

, |

A. DIRECTORS	Matthew Walters	ClChairman	Julian Heppekausen
l Whairman DV ice Chairman	3100 Donald Douglas Loop N		Address:
(-iDucctor	Hanger 5	()Director	Hanger 5
[]]President	Santa Monica, CA 90405	OPresident	Santa Monica, CA 90405
		Vice President	
		Secretary	
[]Other	Other		(201her
□Ch.jimian	David Bren	Chairman	Charlie Shulman
	Address:		Address:
	Hanger 5		Hanger 5
	Santa Monica, CA 90405	President	Santa Monica, CA 90405
□Vice President		Vice President	
		Secretary	Treasurer
00ther	Other	Other	Other
🗆 Chairman	Name:	OChairman	Name:
− □Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
CPresident		President	
Ovice President		□Vice President	
DSecretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
01her	Other	Other	Other
Important Notice: individuals may b	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The a e added to the index when filing your Florida Depart	ttachment will be image ment of State Annual R	ed for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed eport form.
12	Day Da	2	
	Signature of Directo	or or Officer	

13. _____

١



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AUTOSTABLE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AUTOSTABLE, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



of State

Authentication: 203554594 Date: 06-15-23

Page 1

7462274 8300

SR# 20232765574 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml